1 of2

Criminal

Case Type

Name

CBI

CR Cases

CT Cases

DD

EX CRL

KALANDRA

MC

MCD CHL

Misc Crl.

Case Type
Full Form

CBI

CRIMINAL CASE

COMPLAINT CASES

DAILY DIARY

EXECUTION CRIMINAL

KALANDRA

MAHILA COURT

MCD CHALLAN

MISC. CASES

0to1l
year

1442

71.67%
( )

1238

(33.25%)

48

(9231%)

43

(45.26%)

0

(0.00%)

4

57.14%
( )

1913

100.00%
( )

1

(10.00% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

1to2
years

12

(10.54% )

==

35

=)

(36.42%)

4

(7.69% )

31

(32.63%)

0

(0.00%)

4

(40.00% )

2to3
years

2

(40.00% )

11

(5.52%)

754

(20.25%)

(16.84%)

0

(0.00%)

(50.00% )

3to4d
years

76

(3.78%)

259

(6.96%)

3

(3.16%)

0

(0.00%)

1

(14.29%)

4to5
years

2

(40.00% )

46

(2.29%)

53

(1.42%)

2

(2.11%)

0

(0.00%)

5to6
years

38

(1.89%)

26

(0.70%)

(0.00%)

6to7
years

26

(1.29%)

15

(0.40% )

(0.00% )

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

7to8
years

1

(20.00% )

33

(1.64%)

9

(0.24%)

(0.00%)

1

(1429%)

8to9
years

13

(0.65%)

6

(0.16%)

(0.00%)

9to 10
years

i

(0.35%)

z

(0.11%)

(0.00% )

More Than
10 years

(0.40%)

3

(0.08%)

(0.00%)

1

(14.29%)

Total

2012

3723

52

95

1913

10
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10

11

12

13

14

Criminal

Case Type

Name

MISC CRL

SC

TC

TP.C

T.P. CRL

Case Type
Full Form

MISC. CRIMINAL CASES

SESSIONS CASE

TRAFFIC CHALLAN

TransterApplication

Transfer Application(CRL)

Grand Total

0to1l
year

1

100.00%
( )

1

(50.00% )

108

(92.00% )

0

(0.00%)

100.00%
( )

8804

(71.64%)

1to2
years

1

(50.00% )

343

(7.68% )

0

(0.00%)

1951

(15.87%)

2to3
years

(0.07%)

0

(0.00%)

891

(7.25%)

3to4d
years

2

(0.04% )

0

(0.00%)

341

(2.77%)

4to5
years

0

(0.00%)

103

(0.84%)

5to6
years

1

(0.02%)

0

(0.00%)

65

(0.53%)

6to7
years

0

(0.00% )

41

(0.33%)

https://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt_casetypewise status new.php

7to8
years

0

(0.00%)

44

(0.36%)

8to9
years

0

(0.00%)

19

(0.15%)

9to 10
years

2

(0.04% )

0

(0.00% )

13

(0.11%)

More Than
10 years

6

(0.13%)

0

(0.00%)

18

(0.15%)

Total

4465

12290

7/17/2019, 3:13 PM



