Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 ---- To: 30-6-2019)

	Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2019 10: 30-6-2019)													
	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	CBI	СВІ	0	0	2 (40.00%)	0	2 (40.00%)	0	0	1 (20.00%)	0	0	0	5
2	CR Cases	CRIMINAL CASE	1442 (71.67%)	212 (10.54%)	111 (5.52%)	<u>76</u> (3.78%)	46 (2.29%)	38 (1.89%)	26 (1.29%)	33 (1.64%)	13 (0.65%)	<u>7</u> (0.35%)	8 (0.40%)	2012
3	CT Cases	COMPLAINT CASES	1238 (33.25%)	1356 (36.42%)	754 (20.25%)	259 (6.96%)	<u>53</u> (1.42%)	26 (0.70%)	15 (0.40%)	9 (0.24%)	<u>6</u> (0.16%)	<u>4</u> (0.11%)	(0.08%)	3723
4	DD	DAILY DIARY	48 (92.31%)	<u>4</u> (7.69%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	52
5	EX CRL	EXECUTION CRIMINAL	43 (45.26%)	31 (32.63%)	<u>16</u> (16.84%)	<u>3</u> (3.16%)	<u>2</u> (2.11%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	95
6	KALANDRA	KALANDRA	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
7	MC	MAHILA COURT	4 (57.14%)	0	0	1 (14.29%)	0	0	0	<u>1</u> (14.29%)	0	0	1 (14.29%)	7
8	MCD CHL	MCD CHALLAN	1913 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1913
9	Misc Crl.	MISC. CASES	1 (10.00%)	<u>4</u> (40.00%)	<u>5</u> (50.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10

	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	MISC CRL	MISC. CRIMINAL CASES	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
11	SC	SESSIONS CASE	1 (50.00%)	1 (50.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
12	TC	TRAFFIC CHALLAN	4108 (92.00%)	343 (7.68%)	<u>3</u> (0.07%)	(0.04%)	0	1 (0.02%)	0	0	0	<u>2</u> (0.04%)	<u>6</u> (0.13%)	4465
13	T.P. C	TransferApplication	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	(0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
14	T.P. CRL	Transfer Application(CRL)	<u>5</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
	Grand Total		8804 (71.64%)	1951 (15.87%)	891 (7.25%)	341 (2.77%)	103 (0.84%)	65 (0.53%)	(0.33%)	44 (0.36%)	19 (0.15%)	13 (0.11%)	18 (0.15%)	12290